Contents
                        ChromPure Syringe Filter………………………..2
              SuperPure Syringe Filter…………………………5
Hydrophilic PTFE Syringe Filter……………...  7
Sample Vials……………………………………….........9
Syringeless Filter Devices.……………………....12
              PTFE/Nylon Membrane Filter………………...14
              Glass Vacuum Filters Sets……………………….16

9
9 (of 18 ) 2016-Aug
Order Information
2mL Screw Top Vials
LBSV082C     2mL clear vial, 10-425 screw top
LBSV002C     2mL clear vial, 9-425 screw top
LBSV012C     2mL clear vial, 8-425 screw top
LBSV092C     2mL clear vial, 10-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
LBSV022C     2mL clear vial, 9-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
LBSV032C     2mL clear vial, 8-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
LBSV082A     2mL amber vial, 10-425 screw top
LBSV002A     2mL amber vial, 9-425 screw top
LBSV012A     2mL amber vial, 8-425 screw top
LBSV092A     2mL amber vial, 10-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
LBSV022A     2mL amber vial, 9-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
LBSV032A     2mL amber vial, 8-425 screw top, graduated with writing area
2mL Crimp Top Vials
LBSV042C      2mL clear vial, crimp top
LBSV062C      2mL clear vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area
LBSV042C      2mL amber vial, crimp top
LBSV062C      2mL amber vial, crimp top, graduated with writing area Septa for 2mL Vials
LBSV02RS     White PTFE/red Rubber septa, for 2mL 8-425 screw top vial
LBSV02SS     Red PTFE/white silicone septa, for 2mL 8-425 screw top vial
LBSV03RS     White PTFE/red Rubber septa, for 2mL 9-425 screw top vial
LBSV03SS     Red PTFE/white silicone septa, for 2mL 9-425 screw top vial
LBSV23SS     Blue PTFE/white silicone septa, Pre-slit, for 2mL 9-425 screw top vial
LBSV33SS     Red PTFE/white silicone/red PTFE septa，for 2mL 9-425 screw top vial
LBSV04RS     White PTFE/red Rubber septa, for 2mL crimp top vial
LBSV04SS     Red PTFE/white silicone septa, for2mL crimp top vial
Cap for 2mL Vials
 LBSV002     Blue screw cap with hole, for 2mL 9-425 screw top vial
LBSV012     Black screw cap with hole, for 2mL 8-425 screw top vial
LBSV032     Blue screw cap with hole, for 2mL 8-425 screw top vial
LBSV022     Aluminium cap with hole, for 2mL crimp top vial
10     HPLC Sample Preparation Catalogue
Membrane Solutions
10
10 (of 18 ) 2016-Aug

17
17 (of 18 ) 2016-Aug
Order Information
Item# Format Funnel Valve Sieve-plate
Suitable
Membrane
Hosepipes
Mode of
connection
VFM0101G One Glass  Filter Holders 300ml PTFE PTFE,20µm φ47orφ50 Two pieces Ground glass
VFM0101S One Stainless Steel Holders 300ml PTFE
Stainless
Steel,100µm
φ47orφ50 Two pieces Rubber Plug
VFM0103G ThreeGlass Filter Holders 300ml PTFE PTFE,20µm φ47orφ50 Two pieces Ground glass
VFM0103S Three Stainless Steel  Holders 300ml PTFE
Stainless
Steel,100µm
φ47orφ50 Two pieces Rubber Plug
VFM0106G Six Glass Filter Holders 300ml PTFE PTFE,20µm φ47orφ50 Two pieces Ground glass
VFM0106S Six Stainless Steel Holders 300ml PTFE
Stainless
Steel,100µm
φ47orφ50 Two pieces Rubber Plug
VFMF300G Glass Funnel 300ml —— —— φ47orφ50 ——  ——